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FREDERICK MARTIN ANKLAM JR

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

fmanklam@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

B

KEN BOUTWELL

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

kenbou@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

ALLISON BROWN BUCHANAN

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY HALL
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allison@olemiss.edu
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John Ashley Baker
INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jabakerl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146
Ann Day Becker
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
adbecker@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7146
Emily Bowen
INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall
Oxford, MS 38655
ebowenm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146
Thomas Randall Burchfield
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
trburchf@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7146
Mark Maurice Burson
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mmburson@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

C

Jason Anthony Cain
MULTIMEDIA INSTRUCTOR

114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
jacain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

D

Mark Kenneth Dolan

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM AND NEW MEDIA
134 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

mdolan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5397

Jump to index

E

TERRY C EWERT

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION

114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

tcewert@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Elizabeth Allison Estes

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
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University, MS 38677

eaestesl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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F

Scott A Fiene

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING
227 Farley

University, MS 38677

safiene@olemiss.edu

1(662)915-7195

Jump to index

G

James Goodwin

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jgoodwil@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Vanessa Gregory

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
223 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

vgregory@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7127

Jump to index

H

WILLIAM DENNIS HAJJAR 11

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION, 114 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

wdhajjar@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

MIKKI KATHLEEN HARRIS

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION, 114 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mikki@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Ji Hoon Heo

INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jheol@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Claire Nelson Hick

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

cnelson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Amy Honeycutt

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

aingram@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146
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Samir A Husni

PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM, HEDERMAN LECTURER AND DIRECTOR, MAGAZINE INNOVATION CENTER
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

hsamir@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7147

Jump to index

|

Evangeline Wilson Ivy

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
301 Longstreet Hall

University, MS 38677

ewivy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5447

Timothy Allen Ivy

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

taivy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

J

WILL HAGGART JACKS

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM SUPPORT
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

whjacks@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Cynthia Lynne Joyce

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM

School of Journalism and New Media, 17 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677

cjoyce@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

K

ANDREW H KNEF

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

ahknef@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Ellen Leslie Kellum

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

elkellum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

L

Maury S Lane

Adjunct Instructor in Journalism

114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mslane@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Donna Levine

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION, 114 FARLEY HALL
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UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dlevine@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7146
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M

DEBAYO R MOYO

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

drmoyo@olemiss.edu

Robert Gerald Magee

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

rgmagee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Ellen Meacham

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

ebmeacha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Charles D Mitchell

ASSOCIATE DEAN AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
114 Farley, Journalism

University, MS 38677

cdmitchl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-8780

Rick Mize

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTURCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

rmizel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

R.). Morgan

INSTRUCTOR AND DIRECTOR OF MISSISSIPPI SCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION
247 Overby Ctr

University, MS 38677

morgan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1692

Jump to index

N

H Wilbert Norton

DEAN OF THE MEEK SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM & NEW MEDIA AND PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM & NEW MEDIA
FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

hwnorton@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

o)

Charles Overby

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION, 247 OVERBY CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

coverbyl@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-1692

Jump to index
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SUSAN KAY PUCKETT

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTOR
247 OVERBY CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

skpucket@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-1692

Jump to index

R

WILLARD ROSE

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

wrose@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Mary Helen Randall

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mrandall@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Lareeca Denee Rucker

INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION

114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

Idrucker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

S

BRADLEY E SCHULTZ

PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM

130 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

bschultz@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-5161

Jennifer Elaine Sadler

MULTIMEDIA INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jsadler@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Darren A Sanefski

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MULTIPLE PLATFORM JOURNALISM
225 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

dasanefs@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Lucy Pope Schultze

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

Ipschult@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Kevin John Seddon

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

kjseddon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jennifer A Simmons

ASSISTANT DEAN FOR STUDENT SERVICES
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141 Lyceum

University, MS 38677
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Chris Sparks

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
224 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

ccsparks@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-8985

Alysia Steele

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MULTIPLE PLATFORM JOURNALISM
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

alysia@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

bdsteele@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Kristen Alley Swain

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM

135 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

kaswain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Summer Anne Hill Vinson

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

sahilll@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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PHILLIP E WEST

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

pewestl@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Mari Peyton Davis Warrington

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
253 Holman

University, MS 38677

mdwarrin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Debora Rae Wenger

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM

114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

drwenger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Rachel West

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
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Kathryn McGaw York

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

krmcgaw@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146
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